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
955 E 5th                                        SOLD        
255 N. Garfield                          $98,500   
 
 

460 W 4th                 CONTRACT 
905 S. Range               $107,500 
880 Thompson        CONTRACT 
575 S. Lincoln              $126,500 
1125 S. Court               $129,000 
310 S. Garfield             $135,000 
1280 E 8th                     $165,000 
575 LaHacienda     “New Price” 
1818 Harvey Ct.          “Unique” 
1675 W 4thth        “Commercial” 
310-316 W 7th Oakley      4-Plex 
  

 

1818 Harvey Ct. 
Experience this 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath 
with a true master suite & walk-in 
closet. Wrap around floor plan 
makes for easy entertaining. Full 
finished basement. Detached 
building has a finished loft. Has a 
deck, patio, sprinklers & more. 
  

 

  310 S. Garfield   $135,000 
New master bdrm & new bath 
on the main floor. Formal dn 
rm, parlor  & family room. 4 
bdrms & full bath upstairs.  
Deck off kitchen. Kids can walk 
to school.  

995 S. Range  $75,000 
One level brick home with 2 bedrooms & 
2 full baths plus a spacious 2 car 
garage.  Located on a large  corner lot. 
This new price offers a great buying 
opportunity!! 

     575 S. Lincoln  $126,500 
BEGIN HERE:  4 bdrm, 2 bath, 
brick ranch with over 2500 sq ft. 
Main floor laundry, spacious lvrm, 
dining room, full basement w/large 
family room.  1 car attch garage 
plus 2 car detached. 

               255 N. Garfield   $98,500 
Original woodwork, gorgeous staircase 
& great built-ins in this Early American 
home. 3 bdrms, 2 baths & a den.  Nice 
front porch, & upper balcony & mature 
landscaping w/sprinklers. Walk to  
school and downtown.  

 

 

Work Monday, Wednesday, Thursday and 
Friday....

2 to 2 1/2 hours each afternoon

 Motor Route
Delivery

Stop in at 155 W. 5th Street
or Call Kathryn 785-462-3963

$25 sign on bonus after 3 months
Bonus for new subscribers
No two routes are the same

You’re on the right track in the CLASSIFIEDS!

A sign of the times...
A new way of life.

REDUCE, REUSE, 
RECYCLE

Real Estate Real EstateReal Estate

FAX MACHINE
SERVICE

available at

The Colby
Free Press

$3.00 
FIRST PAGE

$1.00 
 each additional page

Incoming pages 
or outgoing

CALL 462-3963
FOR DETAILS

or FAX US AT
462-7749
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